

Bid # SR A1A Streetscape Improvement Project
 Lot: BASE BID

ORIGINAL TAB

REVISED TAB WITH PRICE REDUCTION

Item	Item	Qty	Unit	WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING II		David Mancini & Sons Inc.		WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING IN		David Mancini & Sons Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	lump sum	\$738,500.00	\$738,500.00	\$840,000.00	\$840,000.00	\$536,500.00	\$536,500.00	\$840,000.00	\$840,000.00
2	Maintenance of traffic	1	lump sum	\$330,549.00	\$330,549.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$330,549.00	\$330,549.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00
3	Removal of existing hardscape	1	lump sum	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$564,000.00	\$564,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$564,000.00	\$564,000.00
4	Directional bore of conduits	7384	linear foot	\$53.76	\$396,963.84	\$280.00	\$2,067,520.00	\$53.76	\$396,963.84	\$280.00	\$2,067,520.00
5	Pull box	154	each	\$3,143.10	\$484,037.40	\$5,000.00	\$770,000.00	\$3,143.10	\$484,037.40	\$5,000.00	\$770,000.00
6	Lighting conductor	86830	linear foot	\$3.45	\$299,563.50	\$6.00	\$520,980.00	\$3.45	\$299,563.50	\$6.00	\$520,980.00
7	Lighting conductor	32708	linear foot	\$5.96	\$194,939.68	\$8.00	\$261,664.00	\$5.96	\$194,939.68	\$8.00	\$261,664.00
8	Light pole assembly	117	each	\$47,000.00	\$5,499,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$6,084,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$5,499,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$6,084,000.00
9	Load center	8	each	\$7,428.00	\$59,424.00	\$20,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$7,428.00	\$59,424.00	\$20,000.00	\$160,000.00
10	Pole Cable Distribution	117	each	\$2,051.20	\$239,990.40	\$1,200.00	\$140,400.00	\$2,051.20	\$239,990.40	\$1,200.00	\$140,400.00
11	P-01: White cement + blue glass	5167	square foot	\$36.50	\$188,595.50	\$177.00	\$914,559.00	\$36.50	\$188,595.50	\$177.00	\$914,559.00
12	P-02: Las olas gray concrete	368	square foot	\$18.00	\$6,624.00	\$175.00	\$64,400.00	\$18.00	\$6,624.00	\$175.00	\$64,400.00
13	P-03: White cement + aggregate	3223	square foot	\$35.83	\$115,480.09	\$175.00	\$564,025.00	\$35.83	\$115,480.09	\$175.00	\$564,025.00
14	P-04A: Gray concrete + aggregate	4553	square foot	\$21.65	\$98,572.45	\$170.00	\$774,010.00	\$21.65	\$98,572.45	\$170.00	\$774,010.00
15	P-04B: Gray concrete	2155	square foot	\$15.26	\$32,885.30	\$169.00	\$364,195.00	\$15.26	\$32,885.30	\$169.00	\$364,195.00
16	Epoxy resin sawcut joint	1088	linear feet	\$29.00	\$31,552.00	\$133.00	\$144,704.00	\$29.00	\$31,552.00	\$133.00	\$144,704.00
17	Garbage/Recycling container	3	each	\$3,650.00	\$10,950.00	\$11,513.00	\$34,539.00	\$3,650.00	\$10,950.00	\$11,513.00	\$34,539.00
18	Concrete tree grate	38	each	\$6,613.00	\$251,294.00	\$7,055.00	\$268,090.00	\$6,613.00	\$251,294.00	\$7,055.00	\$268,090.00
19	Vehicular bollard	109	each	\$7,782.00	\$848,238.00	\$7,600.00	\$828,400.00	\$7,782.00	\$848,238.00	\$7,600.00	\$828,400.00
20	Accent seating type 1	4	each	\$27,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$19,600.00	\$78,400.00	\$27,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$19,600.00	\$78,400.00
21	Bike Rack	2	each	\$2,350.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,223.00	\$6,446.00	\$2,350.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,223.00	\$6,446.00
22	Detectable Warnings	4	each	\$10,353.00	\$41,412.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$10,353.00	\$41,412.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
23	Relocate Palms	6	each	\$5,890.00	\$35,340.00	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$5,890.00	\$35,340.00	\$6,000.00	\$36,000.00
24	Demo Palms	43	each	\$1,200.00	\$51,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$51,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$129,000.00
25	Date Palm	9	each	\$7,600.00	\$68,400.00	\$13,000.00	\$117,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$68,400.00	\$13,000.00	\$117,000.00
26	Coconut Palm	32	each	\$3,900.00	\$124,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$243,200.00	\$3,900.00	\$124,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$243,200.00
27	Tree Braces	41	each	\$650.00	\$26,650.00	\$943.00	\$38,663.00	\$650.00	\$26,650.00	\$943.00	\$38,663.00
28	Rain Bird PEB	4	each	\$530.00	\$2,120.00	\$435.00	\$1,740.00	\$530.00	\$2,120.00	\$435.00	\$1,740.00
29	Rain Bird 1402 Flood Bubbler 1401	176	each	\$17.10	\$3,009.60	\$145.00	\$25,520.00	\$17.10	\$3,009.60	\$145.00	\$25,520.00
30	Backflow Preventer	1	each	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
31	Rain Bird ESP8LXME	1	each	\$2,945.00	\$2,945.00	\$21,750.00	\$21,750.00	\$2,945.00	\$2,945.00	\$21,750.00	\$21,750.00
32	Hunter MINI-CLIK	1	each	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00
33	Water Meter 2"	1	each	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,326.00	\$6,326.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,326.00	\$6,326.00
34	PVC Class 200 SDR 21	1300	linear foot	\$6.47	\$8,411.00	\$22.00	\$28,600.00	\$6.47	\$8,411.00	\$22.00	\$28,600.00
35	PVC Schedule 40	600	linear foot	\$13.55	\$8,130.00	\$22.00	\$13,200.00	\$13.55	\$8,130.00	\$22.00	\$13,200.00
36	Pipe Sleeve 2"	800	linear foot	\$5.90	\$4,720.00	\$22.00	\$17,600.00	\$5.90	\$4,720.00	\$22.00	\$17,600.00
37	Pipe Sleeve 4"	500	linear foot	\$10.60	\$5,300.00	\$29.00	\$14,500.00	\$10.60	\$5,300.00	\$29.00	\$14,500.00
38	Irrigation J-Box	2	each	\$118.00	\$236.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$118.00	\$236.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00
	Sub total				\$10,934,009.76		\$16,818,981.00	\$10,732,009.76			\$16,818,981.00
	BID Allowance				\$210,000.00		\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00			\$210,000.00
	TOTAL				\$11,144,009.76		\$17,028,981.00	\$10,942,009.76			\$17,028,981.00
	Alt. 1 - PVC Schedule 40 Lateral	2424	linear foot	\$1.47	\$3,563.28	\$22.00	\$53,328.00	\$1.47	\$3,563.28	\$22.00	\$53,328.00
	Total w/alternate 1				\$11,147,573.04		\$17,082,309.00	\$10,945,573.04			\$17,082,309.00